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Prvenstvo Vojvodine za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji
Zrenjanin, 7/3/2021

Disciplina 22 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
3/7/2021 - 15:10 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 - 15 godina

1. NADJ, Andrea 07 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 36.07 496
2. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 37.92 427
3. MUT, Tea 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 38.13 420
4. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 PK Arena 2015 38.25 416
5. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 40.58 348
6. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 41.31 330
7. SEKULIC, Irina 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 43.36 285
8. MISIC, Lana 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 45.35 249

16 - 17 godina

1. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 34.82 551
2. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.86 549
3. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.34 447
4. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 Plava Orka backa Topola 39.41 380

14 - 17 godina

1. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 34.82 551
2. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.86 549
3. NADJ, Andrea 07 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 36.07 496
4. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.34 447
5. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 37.92 427
6. MUT, Tea 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 38.13 420
7. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 PK Arena 2015 38.25 416
8. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 Plava Orka backa Topola 39.41 380
9. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 40.58 348

10. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 41.31 330
11. SEKULIC, Irina 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 43.36 285
12. MISIC, Lana 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 45.35 249

Otvoreno

1. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.27 693
2. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 34.82 551
3. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.86 549
4. NADJ, Andrea 07 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 36.07 496
5. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.34 447
6. KRSTIN, Eva 09 Proleter 37.70 434
7. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 37.92 427
8. MUT, Tea 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 38.13 420
9. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 PK Arena 2015 38.25 416

10. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 Plava Orka backa Topola 39.41 380
11. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 40.58 348
12. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 41.31 330
13. SEKULIC, Irina 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 43.36 285
14. MISIC, Lana 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 45.35 249


